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FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB

Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287
_Check this box Expires: January 31,
fHoloner  STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF 2005
s J_ect to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
?f;;gjssgiue Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
See Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
TORRES ESTEBAN E Symbol Issuer

ENTRAVISION (Check all applicable)

eck all applicable
COMMUNICATIONS CORP PP
[NYSE:EVC] Director 10% Owner
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction — Officer (give title. _X__ Other (specify
below) below)

(Month/Day/Year) Former Director
2425 OLYMPIC 06/27/2016
BOULEVARD, SUITE 6000 WEST

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
SANTA MONICA, CA 90404 E«Ij;)rm filed by More than One Reporting
(&) (e i) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactionor Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Direct Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned (D) or Ownership
Following Indirect (I)  (Instr. 4)
A Reported (Instr. 4)
e Transaction(s)

or

Instr. 3 and 4
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)

Class A

common 06/27/2016 MO (51?’000 A $046 108,179 D

stock -

Class A $

common 06/27/2016 S 2419 D 105,760 D
6.2847

stock

Class A $

common 06/27/2016 S 24,138 D 81,622 D

stock 6.2701



Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
stock

Class A
common
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06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

06/27/2016

M)

MO

7,605

5,251

10,587

50,000
M

18,887

17,193

3,001

4,235

6,684

50,000
M

1,362

5,881

1,694

2,541

1,948

D

D

D

D

D

$
6.2604

6.2508

6.2386

$2.87

$6.3

$6.29

6.2847

$6.26

6.2437

$2.11

6.2437

6.1762

$6.16

$6.132

6.1302

74,017

68,766

58,179

108,179

89,292

72,099

69,098

64,863

58,179

108,179

106,817

100,936

99,242

96,701

94,753

D
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stock

Class A $

common 06/27/2016 S 11,857 D 82,896 D
6.1196

stock

Class A $

common 06/27/2016 S 7246 D 75,650 D
6.1155

stock

Class A §

common 06/27/2016 S 6,715 D 68,935 D
6.1043

stock

Class A

common 06/27/2016 S 1,694 D $6.1 67,241 D

stock

Class A

common 06/27/2016 S 1,440 D $6.09 65,801 D

stock

Class A

common 06/27/2016 S 7622 D $6.09 58,179 D

stock

Class A

common 06/27/2016 MO (51())’000 A $1.34 108,179 D

stock -

Class A §

common  06/27/2016 S 15,898 D 92,281 D
6.1043

stock

Class A §

common 06/27/2016 S 9,147 D 83,134 D
6.1012

stock

Class A $

common 06/27/2016 S 24955 D 58,179 D

ik 6.0839

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)
required to respond unless the form

displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount

Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionDerivative Expiration Date of Underlying

Security or Exercise any Code Securities (Month/Day/Year) Securities

(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) Acquired (A) (Instr. 3 and 4)
Derivative or Disposed of
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Number
of Shares

Security (D)
(Instr. 3, 4,
and 5)
Code V (A) (D) Date Expiration Title Amount
Exercisable Date or
(S)tct)icokn Class A
(rri) e $ 0.46 06/27/2016 MO 50,000 05/01/2010 07/23/2019 common 50,000
& stock
buy)
it(t)i(:;(n Class A
(rrl) ht ¢ $2.87 06/27/2016 MO 50,000 05/01/2011 05/27/2020 common 50,000
gntto stock
buy)
:)totcil(:n Class A
(rri) ht to $2.11 06/27/2016 MO 50,000 05/01/2012 05/26/2021 common 50,000
& stock
buy)
f)totcilo{n Class A
(rIi) . $1.34 06/27/2016 MO 50,000 05/01/2013 05/31/2022 common 50,000
& stock
buy)

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

TORRES ESTEBAN E

2425 OLYMPIC BOULEVARD
SUITE 6000 WEST

SANTA MONICA, CA 90404

Signatures

/s/ Mark A. Boelke, by power of attorney for Esteban E.
Torres 06/29/2016

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanatlon of Responses:

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Former Director

**  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

a) Exercise of stock options granted in connection with the reporting person's service as a Director of the Issuer. Effective May 26, 2016, the
reporting person no longer serves as a Director of the Issuer.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 4



