Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 4

Form 4	SION COMMUN	ICATION	IS COR	Р							
June 29, 20	ЛЛ	STATES	5 SECU	RITIES A	AND EX	СНА	NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB AF	PROVAL	
Charle				ashington					Number:	3235-0287	
Check t if no los	nger		ЕСЦА	NCESIN		ICIA		EDCHID OF	Expires:	January 31, 2005	
In the folger subject to Section 16.STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIESForm 4 or Form 5Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,							Estimated average burden hours per response 0.				
obligati may co <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons ntinue. Section 170	(a) of the	Public U		lding Cor	npan	y Act of	1935 or Section	I		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
	Address of Reporting ESTEBAN E	Person *	Symbol	er Name an AVISION		Tradi	0	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
			COMM	MUNICA		ORP		(Check all applicable)			
			-	E:EVC]				Director Officer (give t		Owner er (specify	
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction below) 2425 OLYMPIC 06/27/2016 BOULEVARD, SUITE 6000 WEST					Officer (give titleXOther (specify below) below) Former Director						
	(Street)			nendment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	1		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by O	ne Reporting Per	rson	
	IONICA, CA 904						:	Form filed by M Person	ore than One Rej	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-	Derivative	Secur	ities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/D	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit onor Dispos (Instr. 3, 4	ed of (4 and 5 (A)	(D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Class A common stock	06/27/2016			M <u>(1)</u>	50,000 (1)	А	\$ 0.46	108,179	D		
Class A common stock	06/27/2016			S	2,419	D	\$ 6.2847	105,760	D		
Class A common stock	06/27/2016			S	24,138	D	\$ 6.2701	81,622	D		

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 4

Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	7,605	D	\$ 6.2604	74,017	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	5,251	D	\$ 6.2508	68,766	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	10,587	D	\$ 6.2386	58,179	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	M <u>(1)</u>	50,000 (1)	А	\$ 2.87	108,179	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	18,887	D	\$ 6.3	89,292	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	17,193	D	\$ 6.29	72,099	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	3,001	D	\$ 6.2847	69,098	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	4,235	D	\$ 6.26	64,863	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	6,684	D	\$ 6.2437	58,179	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	M <u>(1)</u>	50,000 (1)	А	\$ 2.11	108,179	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	1,362	D	\$ 6.2437	106,817	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	5,881	D	\$ 6.1762	100,936	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	1,694	D	\$ 6.16	99,242	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	2,541	D	\$ 6.132	96,701	D
Class A common	06/27/2016	S	1,948	D	\$ 6.1302	94,753	D

stock

Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	11,857	D	\$ 6.1196	82,896	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	7,246	D	\$ 6.1155	75,650	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	6,715	D	\$ 6.1043	68,935	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	1,694	D	\$ 6.1	67,241	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	1,440	D	\$ 6.09	65,801	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	7,622	D	\$ 6.09	58,179	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	M <u>(1)</u>	50,000 (1)	А	\$ 1.34	108,179	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	15,898	D	\$ 6.1043	92,281	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	9,147	D	\$ 6.1012	83,134	D
Class A common stock	06/27/2016	S	24,955	D	\$ 6.0839	58,179	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

SEC 1474 (9-02)

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	onDerivative	Expiration Date	of Underlying
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	Securities
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Acquired (A)		(Instr. 3 and 4)
	Derivative				or Disposed of		

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 4

	Security			(D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)				
			Code V	(A) (E) Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock option (right to buy)	\$ 0.46	06/27/2016	M <u>(1)</u>	50,000	05/01/2010	07/23/2019	Class A common stock	50,000
Stock option (right to buy)	\$ 2.87	06/27/2016	M <u>(1)</u>	50,000	05/01/2011	05/27/2020	Class A common stock	50,000
stock option (right to buy)	\$ 2.11	06/27/2016	M <u>(1)</u>	50,000	05/01/2012	05/26/2021	Class A common stock	50,000
stock option (right to buy)	\$ 1.34	06/27/2016	M <u>(1)</u>	50,000	05/01/2013	05/31/2022	Class A common stock	50,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
reporting officer runner runn of	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
TORRES ESTEBAN E 2425 OLYMPIC BOULEVARD SUITE 6000 WEST SANTA MONICA, CA 90404				Former Director			
Signatures							

/s/ Mark A. Boelke, by power of attorney for Esteban E. Torres

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Exercise of stock options granted in connection with the reporting person's service as a Director of the Issuer. Effective May 26, 2016, the reporting person no longer serves as a Director of the Issuer.

06/29/2016

Date

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.